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23677 SFR 969 09/30/2005

23678 GARAGE 208 09/30/2005

2007HX Base Yr

447 SW BREEZY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,802 120.9978 135.52 650,767 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3427

BAS 778 100 778 84,348

BAS 2,649 100 2,649 287,194

FDG 1,196 60 718 77,842

FGR 700 55 385 41,740

FOP 296 30 89 9,649

FOP 609 30 183 19,840

6,228 4,802 520,614

BAS= W26 FOP= W36 S12 E9 S9 E13  R6 U6  E8 N15$ S15 W8  D6 L6
W13 N9 W9 S9 W14 S33 E14 S4 FOP= S8 E37 N8 W37$ E37 N4 FGR=
E25 N28 W25 S28 $ N28 E25 N26$ PTR= N30 BAS= N16 W15 N5 W8 S5
W15 S16 E5 S17 E5 N17 E5 N5 E8 S5 E5 S17 E5 N17 E5$ S30$ PTR=
N30 E40 FDG= N43 W32 S33 E18 S10 E14$ S30 W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,602.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 9,005

9,005

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 99,180


